Model NUP200:

Wireless Remote
» Folding Metal Mesh Base with Cover

+ Head & Foot Adjustment/ 750Ibs Lift Capacity
* One- Touch Flat / Preset Positions/

Programmable Memory Positions
» Platform and Flat Slats Sitting Friendly
+ Foldable and UPSable for TXL/FULL/QUEEN
» Syncing for Split Sizes(Sync Cord is Optional)
« 57+7” Adjustable Metal Legs

« 5 Minutes Tools Free Assembly

Qty Packing Size
J4A0HQ (Inch)

FULL
QUEEN
KING
CAL-KING

349
280
286

38.98%41.14*4.33
55.12*39.37*4.33
60.63*41.14*4.33
76.38"41.14*4.33
72.44*43.31"4.33

152
167
168

83.6 79.2
103.4

110 103.4
134.2 127.6
134.2 127.6



